Turnier vom 09.12.09/Loge

-Bridge-Club-Bremen-Rot-Weiss e.V.-

ENDERGEBNIS
Gruppe Nord/Sid

RG PNR Name/Name ANZ
SPL

1 11 Karschunke, Brigitte
Kirschstein, Renate 27

2 1 Fastenau, Monika
Grafe, Werner 27
3 4 Bremer, Maria
Cordes, Ada 27
4 9 Walsemann, Eva
Frau Garbsch 27
5 3 N.N.
Pinckernelle, Antje 27
6 8 Conrad, Lisa
Weidner, Eva 27
7 5 Pappier, May -Alexan
Reuter, Erika 27
8 7 Bischoff, Heidemarie
Wiepking, Almut 27
9 2 Hilger, Hildegard
Reincke, Margot 27
10 10 Ortmann, Helga
Holtz, Ursula 27

6 v.d.Borch, Ingeborg
Fischer, Dorette 27

-- ERGEB: --

PKTE

259,0
244,0
235,0
233,0
222,0
218,0
206,0
195,0
194,0
185,0

185,0

oS

o

59,95
56,48
54,40
53,94
51,39
50,46
47,69
45,14
44,91
42,82

42,82

CLUB
PKTE

20

13



Turnier vom 09.12.09/Loge
-Bridge-Club-Bremen-Rot-Weiss e.V.-
ENDERGEBNIS

Gruppe

RG PNR

1 110
2 107
3 106
4 109
5 101
6 105
7 103
8 111
9 102
10 108

11 104

Ost/West

Name/Name

Walpersdorf, Brigitt

Klocker, Barbara
Frau Eckhardt

Kirchesch, Erika
Grune, Irmgard

Mackeben, Waltraud
Frau Vollers

Frau Radtke
Schroder, Ingeborg

Christiansen, Christ
Frau Heyser

Frau Lehner
Schmidt, Dr. Ursula

Bugiel, Hanneliese
Johannsen, Ingrid

Behrmann, Annemarie
Hecht, Margarethe

Hilger, Prof. Dr. Pe
Heiken, Elly

Frau Schwede
Frau Gillessen

Frau Rademacher

ANZ
SPL

27

27

27

27

27

27

27

27

27

27

-- ERGEB: --

PKTE

261,0
257,0
222,0
219,0
217,0
215,0
208,0
203,0
201,0
197,0

176,0

oS

o

60,42
59,49
51,39
50,69
50,23
49,77
48,15
46,99
46,53
45,60

40,74

CLUB
PKTE

20

13



